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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ABHISHEK KUMAR . .

AKASH KHANDVE . .

AUSTIN SAM PRABHAKAR

BHAMBURE AVISHKAR KAILAS

BHAPKAR ABHISHEK LAHANU

BHILAWADE VRUSHALI VIJAY

BHOKARE TANVI SANTOSH

BHUJBAL SAI RAJENDRA

BHUJBAL SAYALI RAJENDRA

CHAUDHARI KUNAL JAGDISH

CHAVAN MAYURI PRAKASH

DANDWATE KAJAL SANJAY

DEVKAR DIVYA ASHOK

DHAYBAR SANKET NAVANATH

GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH DEEPAK

GHODEKAR ABHIJEET CHANDRAKANT

GODSE RUTUJA SHARAD

GUPTA SURAJ RAMAKANT

HIREMATH PRATHMESH PRASAD

ISHA CHETANKUMAR GAUTAM . .

JAGDALE SHRIKANT DEEPAK

JONDHALE SALONI SURESH

KAD MAYURI MAHADEV

KAD SAMIKSHA BABAN

KALOKHE OMKAR MAHADEV

KALYANKAR PRASAD NANDKUMAR

LOKHANDE KEVIN SOLOMAN

MADANNAVAR AKSHTA SHANTINATH

MAHAJAN PUSHKAR PRAVEEN

MAHAJAN SHREYA SANDIP

Mother Name

SUSHILA
PASWAN

SARITA
KHANDVE

SHALINI

ROHINI

CHHAYA

SWAPNALI

AMBIKA

SUNITA

SUNITA

JAYASHRI

ROHENI

MANISHA

SUNANDA

ROHINI

SUVARNA

ANJANA

MEERA

DOLLY

PRIYA

SAVITA

ROHINI

KAVITA

CHHAYA

UJWALA

NALINI

SUNITA

SARLA

JAYASHREE

RASHMI

MANISHA
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Year

Eligibility No

12018264180

12018264173

12018264205
12018264201
12018264214
12018264181
12018264207
12018264227
12018264216
12018264219
12018264199
12018264192
12018264187
12018264189
12018264182
12018264215
12018264223
12018264169
12018264212
12018264191
12018264183
12018264220
12018264193
12018264213
12018264230
12018264211
12018264174
12018264185
12018264197

12018264176

List ID

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429
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MALUNJKAR TEJAL BALASAHEB

MANE ABHISHEK DATTATRAYA

MANSI ASHOK KUSALKAR . .

NAGANNAWAR RUTUJA NAGRAJ

NAKHAWA MAYURESH KESARINATH

NEVASE ATHARV RAVINDRA

NIKHIL YUVARAJ KHAMANKAR . .

PANMAND RUTUJA MURLIDHAR

PATIL ASHISH GOVIND

RASKAR SIDDHI RAJU

REDDY AVINASH VISHNU

ROHIT GANESH SAYKAR . .

ROKADE SAHIL SUDAM

RUPADA HARSHAD SHAILESH

SAKAT HRITIK BALU

SAMBETLA MAYURI CHANDRASHEKHAR

SASTE SOHAN VIJAY

SAWANT NISHANT DHANANJAY

SHAH RAJAT SURENDRA

SHINDE NAGESH AVINASH

SHUBHANGI KOLAGE . .

SHUBHRAJ BHOITE . .

SIDDHARTH DAREKAR . .

SRISHTI DEEP . .

TANISHQ MAHESHKAR . .

TAPKIR SIDDHANT JEEVAN

TAPKIR YASH SUBHASH

THAKUR AKSHADA DNYANESHWAR

TIWARI ANISHA MANOJ

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.B.A.(International Business)

BAYSA

DEEPALI

NEETA

RACHNA

MANISHA

POONAM

SARIKA

YUVARAJ
KHAMANKAR

SANDHYA
MURLIDHAR
PANMAND

ASHA

POONAM

NIRMALA

JYOTI SAYKAR

SWATI

MANISHA

VIDYA

VINAYA

SHARAYU

ARCHANA

SONALI

KAVERI

SUVARNA

NARAYAN
KOLAGE

SUNITA VIJAY
BHOITE

SHWETA
DAREKAR

KANCHAN SINHA

VAISHALI

PRATIBHA

ARUNA

SAVITA

INDU

College Unipune ID:CAAP012970

1

12018264175

12018264171

12018264208

12018264184

12018264196

12018264221

12018264228

12018264178

12018264204

12018264168

12018264226

12018264203

12018264225

12018264170

12018264188

12018264224

12018264222

12018264229

12018264217

12018264194

12018264195

12018264186

12018264177

12018264202

12018264200

12018264179

12018264198

12018264210

12018264190
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T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429

T007429
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60 VIDHYA SAGARCH . . SINDHU 1 12018264218 T007429

61 WARATKAR HIMANSHU ARVIND VARSHA 1 12018264206 T007429

62 YELWANDE AKANKSHA ANIL JAYASHREE 1 12018264172 T007429

63 YERGUDE MOHAN ARVIND KUNDA 1 12018264209 T007429
YERGUDE

30f3 College Unipune ID:CAAP012970 1/21/2019 12:19:40 PM



